
Lauf 6 . 1000 m/4500 m Jugend- und Jedermannlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 184 Thommes, Timo 1976 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:15:41 1 HanM
2 161 Kleines, Tobias 1990 SC Bütgenbach 00:15:46 1 MJB
3 183 Hatz, Willi 1907 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:15:49 2 HanM
4 751 Zeimmes, Michael 1991 SG Triathlon Prüm 00:17:13 2 MJB
5 157 Hoffmann, Emanuell 1992 AC-Eifel 00:17:31 3 MJB
6 757 Zapp, Sebastian 1991 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:17:34 4 MJB
7 159 Fussmann, Matthias 1960 SC Bleialf 00:17:49 1 M
8 160 Maraite, Jeremy 1987 AC-Eifel 00:17:57 2 M
9 164 Molitor, Gordon 1982 ohne Verein 00:18:50 3 M
10 156 Lejeune, Michael 1991 AC-Eifel 00:18:53 5 MJB
11 590 Richter, Wolfgang 1968 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:19:08 4 M
12 148 Rauw, Magoli 1994 AC-Eifel 00:19:19 1 WJB
13 586 Malburg, Andrea 1976 Gerolsteiner LGV 00:19:22 1 F
14 754 Wio, Steffen 1995 SC Bleialf 00:19:39 6 MJB
15 585 Knauf, Josef 1955 SC Bleialf 00:19:42 5 M
16 752 Schmitt, Laura 1993 SV Wintrich 00:19:45 2 WJB
17 591 Bach, Wolfgang 1982 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:19:48 6 M
18 182 Olmes, Sieglinde 1963 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:20:10 1 HanW
19 766 Hupperich, Martin 1992 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:20:32 7 MJB
20 185 Klein, Sigried 1960 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:20:39 2 HanW
21 180 Eisenbach, Siegfried 1956 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:20:39 3 HanM
22 178 Kellen, Albert 1967 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:20:47 4 HanM
23 753 Wio, Stefanie 1997 SC Bleialf 00:21:00 3 WJB
24 759 Bach, Lydia 1990 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:21:33 4 WJB
25 767 Blameuser, Carmen 1993 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:21:36 5 WJB
26 761 Johanns, Tobias 1997 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:22:20 8 MJB
27 765 Zapp, Alexander 1999 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:22:28 9 MJB
28 151 Volk, Maximilian 1996 SV Auweiler-Esch 00:22:52 10 MJB
29 763 Schufen, Dennis 1994 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:23:00 11 MJB
30 592 Becker, Thomas 1960 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:23:10 7 M
31 769 Krause, Kim 1993 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:23:14 6 WJB
32 770 Zapp, Katharina 1994 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:23:15 7 WJB
33 188 Pützer, Christel 1962 DJK Udenbreth 00:23:30 2 F
34 189 Harrer, Mario 1960 BSG Degussa Wesseling 00:23:33 8 M
35 139 Swaen, Nikolai 1996 ohne Verein 00:23:58 12 MJB
36 202 Pützer, Jörg 1993 DJK Udenbreth 00:25:03 13 MJB
37 205 Dederichs, Jutta 1964 DJK Udenbreth 00:25:08 3 F
38 771 Johanns, Anna 1998 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:25:34 8 WJB
39 756 Singhof, Deborah 1997 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:25:36 9 WJB
40 755 Pützer, Annika 1991 DJK Udenbreth 00:25:40 10 WJB
41 203 Diederichs, Nina 1995 DJK Udenbreth 00:25:41 11 WJB
42 760 Diederichs, Tanja 1998 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:25:43 12 WJB
43 595 Diederichs, Guido 1977 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:25:45 9 M
44 140 Swaen, Jutta 1971 ohne Verein 00:25:51 4 F
45 170 Pesch, Frank 1962 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:26:05 5 HanM
46 774 Hahn, Natalie 1995 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:26:19 13 WJB
47 772 Schloesser, Sabrina 1995 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:26:19 13 WJB
48 220 Klein, Wilfried 1966 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:26:30 10 M
49 177 Fuhrt, Andrea 1989 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:26:33 11 M
50 773 Hänsel, Linda 1990 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:26:35 15 WJB
51 166 Neyses, Irmgard 1954 TV Bitburg 00:27:07 5 F
52 147 Bayerschen, Johann 1949 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:27:20 1 WaM
53 544 Heinen, Friedel 1955 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:27:30 2 WaM
54 244 Blum, Rita 1959 LG Daleiden 00:28:10 6 F
55 250 Kaiser, Liliane 1963 LG Daleiden 00:28:54 7 F
56 249 Blum, Johann 1958 LG Daleiden 00:28:56 12 M
57 588 Weinand, Christine 1987 ohne Verein 00:29:15 8 F
58 594 Locher, Conny 1987 ohne Verein 00:29:37 9 F
59 217 Weinand, Simone 1987 ohne Verein 00:31:09 10 F
60 516 Kollig, Irene 1955 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:31:20 1 WaW
61 145 Jakobs, Hans 1940 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:31:21 3 WaM
62 552 Kaster, Silvia 1968 LuW SV Hetzerath 00:31:24 2 WaW
63 768 Krause, Jennifer 1991 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:31:27 16 WJB

28.05.2007 08:06:31 (C) 1999,2000,2001 Seite 1

18. Ormonter Volkslauf - 54597 Ormont Copyright by Gersing, Sandro FC Ormont 1960 e.V.



Lauf 6 . 1000 m/4500 m Jugend- und Jedermannlauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
64 509 Klink, Ursula 1944 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:32:27 3 WaW
65 548 Hoffmann, Willi 1951 SC Bleialf 00:32:30 4 WaM
66 153 Bloedow, Jörn 1974 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:32:45 13 M
67 554 Schröder, Karl-Heinz 1943 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:32:52 5 WaM
68 190 Weinand - Michely, Kathy 1957 SC Bleialf 00:33:20 4 WaW
69 508 Merz, Hilde 1953 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:33:31 5 WaW
70 542 Sorge, Bettina 1967 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:34:25 6 WaW
71 507 Merz, Oswald 1949 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:34:28 6 WaM
72 560 Reichert, Bernadette 1958 LT Welschbillig 00:34:45 7 WaW
73 551 Thiex, Albert 1949 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:34:47 7 WaM
74 510 Kamenzke, Hans Walter 1950 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:35:04 8 WaM
75 556 Ludwig, Irene 1956 LG

Kammerwald/Geichlingen
00:35:12 8 WaW

76 519 Schmitz, Matthias 1961 ohne Verein 00:35:27 9 WaM
77 255 Juchmes, Rita 1967 LG Daleiden 00:35:35 9 WaW
78 514 Hack, Irmgard 1958 SC Bleialf 00:35:43 10 WaW
79 539 Dreher, Giesela 1958 SC Bleialf 00:35:45 11 WaW
80 504 Heuser, Beate 1957 SC Bleialf 00:35:55 12 WaW
81 564 Hölzemer, Elisabeth 1956 LT Welschbillig 00:36:04 13 WaW
82 520 Hack, Gerda 1947 SC Bleialf 00:36:27 14 WaW
83 512 Schilz, Silvia 1964 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:36:29 15 WaW
84 540 Hubert, Waltraud 1962 SC Bleialf 00:36:38 16 WaW
85 573 Blum, Helmut 1928 PST Trier 00:37:21 10 WaM
86 149 Igelmund, Birgit 1973 SV Ormont 00:37:32 17 WaW
87 150 Puth, Susanne 1973 SV Ormont 00:37:33 18 WaW
88 572 Weber, Peter 1956 LG

Kammerwald/Geichlingen
00:37:37 11 WaM

89 561 Lieser, Silvia 1948 LT Welschbillig 00:37:59 19 WaW
90 165 Mueller-Gracher, Barbara 1954 LT Mertesdorf 00:38:14 20 WaW
91 513 Schwadorf, Katharina 1953 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:38:16 21 WaW
92 568 Hockertz, Michaela 1989 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule

Prüm
00:38:55 22 WaW

93 565 Deynet, Suse 1975 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule
Prüm

00:38:56 23 WaW

94 566 Dahmen, Dieter 1961 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule
Prüm

00:38:58 12 WaM

95 567 Ludes, Silke 1989 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule
Prüm

00:39:00 24 WaW

96 550 Schaal, Waltraud 1952 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:39:07 25 WaW
97 546 Neumann, Robert 1951 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:39:09 13 WaM
98 163 Lem, Marieluise 1957 ohne Verein 00:39:24 26 WaW
99 547 Stöffin-Wio, Ute 1964 SC Bleialf 00:40:05 27 WaW
100 521 Dautermann, Lydia 1953 SC Bleialf 00:40:11 28 WaW
101 506 Becker, Willi 1934 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:40:46 14 WaM
102 541 Kaster, Philipp 1999 LuW SV Hetzerath 00:41:14 15 WaM
103 545 Knauf, Renate 1957 SC Bleialf 00:41:21 29 WaW
104 559 Brmmenschenkel, Ellen 1966 LT Welschbillig 00:42:54 30 WaW
105 557 Minden, Ilse 1949 LT Welschbillig 00:42:56 31 WaW
106 518 Schmitz, Tamara 1990 ohne Verein 00:42:58 32 WaW
107 558 Jürgen, Petra 1957 LT Welschbillig 00:47:06 33 WaW
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HandiCap1000maennlich - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Thommes, Timo 1976 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:15:41
2 Hatz, Willi 1907 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:15:49
3 Eisenbach, Siegfried 1956 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:20:39
4 Kellen, Albert 1967 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:20:47
5 Pesch, Frank 1962 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:26:05

männliche Jugend B - 4500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Kleines, Tobias 1990 SC Bütgenbach 00:15:46
2 Zeimmes, Michael 1991 SG Triathlon Prüm 00:17:13
3 Hoffmann, Emanuell 1992 AC-Eifel 00:17:31
4 Zapp, Sebastian 1991 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:17:34
5 Lejeune, Michael 1991 AC-Eifel 00:18:53
6 Wio, Steffen 1995 SC Bleialf 00:19:39
7 Hupperich, Martin 1992 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:20:32
8 Johanns, Tobias 1997 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:22:20
9 Zapp, Alexander 1999 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:22:28
10 Volk, Maximilian 1996 SV Auweiler-Esch 00:22:52
11 Schufen, Dennis 1994 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:23:00
12 Swaen, Nikolai 1996 ohne Verein 00:23:58
13 Pützer, Jörg 1993 DJK Udenbreth 00:25:03

HandiCap1000weiblich - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Olmes, Sieglinde 1963 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:20:10
2 Klein, Sigried 1960 Lebenshilfe Prüm 00:20:39

Männer Hobby - 4500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Fussmann, Matthias 1960 SC Bleialf 00:17:49
2 Maraite, Jeremy 1987 AC-Eifel 00:17:57
3 Molitor, Gordon 1982 ohne Verein 00:18:50
4 Richter, Wolfgang 1968 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:19:08
5 Knauf, Josef 1955 SC Bleialf 00:19:42
6 Bach, Wolfgang 1982 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:19:48
7 Becker, Thomas 1960 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:23:10
8 Harrer, Mario 1960 BSG Degussa Wesseling 00:23:33
9 Diederichs, Guido 1977 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:25:45
10 Klein, Wilfried 1966 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:26:30
11 Fuhrt, Andrea 1989 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:26:33
12 Blum, Johann 1958 LG Daleiden 00:28:56
13 Bloedow, Jörn 1974 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:32:45

weibliche Jugend B - 4500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Rauw, Magoli 1994 AC-Eifel 00:19:19
2 Schmitt, Laura 1993 SV Wintrich 00:19:45
3 Wio, Stefanie 1997 SC Bleialf 00:21:00
4 Bach, Lydia 1990 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:21:33
5 Blameuser, Carmen 1993 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:21:36
6 Krause, Kim 1993 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:23:14
7 Zapp, Katharina 1994 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:23:15
8 Johanns, Anna 1998 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:25:34
9 Singhof, Deborah 1997 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:25:36
10 Pützer, Annika 1991 DJK Udenbreth 00:25:40
11 Diederichs, Nina 1995 DJK Udenbreth 00:25:41
12 Diederichs, Tanja 1998 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:25:43
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weibliche Jugend B - 4500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit
13 Schloesser, Sabrina 1995 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:26:19
13 Hahn, Natalie 1995 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:26:19
15 Hänsel, Linda 1990 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:26:35
16 Krause, Jennifer 1991 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:31:27

Frauen  Hobby - 4500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Malburg, Andrea 1976 Gerolsteiner LGV 00:19:22
2 Pützer, Christel 1962 DJK Udenbreth 00:23:30
3 Dederichs, Jutta 1964 DJK Udenbreth 00:25:08
4 Swaen, Jutta 1971 ohne Verein 00:25:51
5 Neyses, Irmgard 1954 TV Bitburg 00:27:07
6 Blum, Rita 1959 LG Daleiden 00:28:10
7 Kaiser, Liliane 1963 LG Daleiden 00:28:54
8 Weinand, Christine 1987 ohne Verein 00:29:15
9 Locher, Conny 1987 ohne Verein 00:29:37
10 Weinand, Simone 1987 ohne Verein 00:31:09

Walking weiblich - 4500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Kollig, Irene 1955 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:31:20
2 Kaster, Silvia 1968 LuW SV Hetzerath 00:31:24
3 Klink, Ursula 1944 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:32:27
4 Weinand - Michely, Kathy 1957 SC Bleialf 00:33:20
5 Merz, Hilde 1953 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:33:31
6 Sorge, Bettina 1967 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:34:25
7 Reichert, Bernadette 1958 LT Welschbillig 00:34:45
8 Ludwig, Irene 1956 LG Kammerwald/Geichlingen 00:35:12
9 Juchmes, Rita 1967 LG Daleiden 00:35:35
10 Hack, Irmgard 1958 SC Bleialf 00:35:43
11 Dreher, Giesela 1958 SC Bleialf 00:35:45
12 Heuser, Beate 1957 SC Bleialf 00:35:55
13 Hölzemer, Elisabeth 1956 LT Welschbillig 00:36:04
14 Hack, Gerda 1947 SC Bleialf 00:36:27
15 Schilz, Silvia 1964 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:36:29
16 Hubert, Waltraud 1962 SC Bleialf 00:36:38
17 Igelmund, Birgit 1973 SV Ormont 00:37:32
18 Puth, Susanne 1973 SV Ormont 00:37:33
19 Lieser, Silvia 1948 LT Welschbillig 00:37:59
20 Mueller-Gracher, Barbara 1954 LT Mertesdorf 00:38:14
21 Schwadorf, Katharina 1953 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:38:16
22 Hockertz, Michaela 1989 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Prüm 00:38:55
23 Deynet, Suse 1975 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Prüm 00:38:56
24 Ludes, Silke 1989 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Prüm 00:39:00
25 Schaal, Waltraud 1952 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:39:07
26 Lem, Marieluise 1957 ohne Verein 00:39:24
27 Stöffin-Wio, Ute 1964 SC Bleialf 00:40:05
28 Dautermann, Lydia 1953 SC Bleialf 00:40:11
29 Knauf, Renate 1957 SC Bleialf 00:41:21
30 Brmmenschenkel, Ellen 1966 LT Welschbillig 00:42:54
31 Minden, Ilse 1949 LT Welschbillig 00:42:56
32 Schmitz, Tamara 1990 ohne Verein 00:42:58
33 Jürgen, Petra 1957 LT Welschbillig 00:47:06

Walking maennlich - 4500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Bayerschen, Johann 1949 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:27:20
2 Heinen, Friedel 1955 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:27:30
3 Jakobs, Hans 1940 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:31:21
4 Hoffmann, Willi 1951 SC Bleialf 00:32:30
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Walking maennlich - 4500m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

5 Schröder, Karl-Heinz 1943 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:32:52
6 Merz, Oswald 1949 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:34:28
7 Thiex, Albert 1949 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:34:47
8 Kamenzke, Hans Walter 1950 LT Mertesdorf 2001 e.V 00:35:04
9 Schmitz, Matthias 1961 ohne Verein 00:35:27
10 Blum, Helmut 1928 PST Trier 00:37:21
11 Weber, Peter 1956 LG Kammerwald/Geichlingen 00:37:37
12 Dahmen, Dieter 1961 Astrid-Lindgren-Schule Prüm 00:38:58
13 Neumann, Robert 1951 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:39:09
14 Becker, Willi 1934 DJK Wissmannsdorf 00:40:46
15 Kaster, Philipp 1999 LuW SV Hetzerath 00:41:14
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